PROMARK
ID-PRINTER MK9-NG
• Compact, portable, ID printer for cable, wire and
component marking on site.
• Feeds, prints and cuts bulk Partex profiles and
self adhesive labels from internal cassettes.
• Stores or imports files from a compact flash
memory card. (Option)

6.4 MM
2008-09-24
 PRODUCT AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Article Number Info Pack Unit (MOQ)
Printer and accessories
MK9-NG-KIT1 MK9 ProMark + PO-KIT 1 pce
MK9-PO-KIT1 PO-05000SN4, PO-05000SN9, PKB-100SV, POH07060AA0 and PO-068TWSN* BOX
MK9-RB Black ribbon 50m 5 pcs (250m)
MK9-RW White ribbon 30m 5 pcs (150m)
MK9-RC Ribbon Cassette holder 1 pce
MK9-CU Cutting Unit 2 pcs
MK9-FM Flash card memory (Type 1) 1 pce
MK9-FMR Card reader/writer for flash card memory (USB) 1 pce
MK9-CAS120 Profile Guide cassette for PO-068TW 1 pce
MK9-CAS46 Profile Guide cassette for PP-046 1 pce
MK9-CAS63 Profile Guide cassette for PP-063 1 pce
MK9-CAS90 Profile Guide cassette for PP-090 1 pce
Tape cassettes
MK9-PL050CN4 Tape Cassette 5mm x 8m, yellow 1 pce
MK9-PL050CN9 Tape Cassette 5mm x 8m, white 1 pce
MK9-PL050CNT Tape Cassette 5mm x 8m, transparent 1 pce
MK9-PL090CN4 Tape Cassette 9mm x 8m, yellow 1 pce
MK9-PL090CN9 Tape Cassette 9mm x 8m, white 1 pce
MK9-PL090CNT Tape Cassette 9mm x 8m, transparent 1 pce
MK9-PL120CN4 Tape Cassette 12mm x 8m, yellow 1 pce
MK9-PL120CN9 Tape Cassette 12mm x 8m, white 1 pce
PO-Profile
PO-02000SN¤ PO-profile 0,5mm2. Diam 1.7-2.2mm 5.0m / Compact disc
PO-03000SN¤ PO-profile 0.75mm2 Diam 2.0-2.5mm 4.5m / Compact disc
PO-04000SN¤ PO-profile 1.0mm2 Diam 2.2-2.8mm 4.5m / Compact disc